
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
205 

33 
109 

68 
85 
62 
12 

185 
89 
41 

714 
215 
124 
263 
183 

71 
115 

82 
681 

32 
119 
103 
670 
176 

3 
191 
172 
156 

76 
220 
138 
262 
713 

91 
261 
311 
441 
312 
195 
231 

36 
372 
110 

Name 
PICONI Carlo 
VIOLA Emanuele 
EBERLE Alessandro 
LAZZARO Stefano 
MARZOCCHI Roberto 
CARINI Massimo 
TORSELLI Lucio 
SCAPOLI Alberto 
BERTUZZI Alessio 
FALVO Gianfranco 
ROCCHI Riccardo 
BONIFAZI Marco 
MONTI Cosimo 
ROSTIN Matteo 
BARNESCHI Riccardo 
MISEREMINI Salvatore 
CONGIU Roberto 
CAMPATELLI Simone 
CITTADINI Gianmarco 
ROSSI Marco 
PANATO Franco 
FELICE Marco 
D'APREA Tobia 
UNALI Simone 
ZARANTONELLO Luca 
BOMBARDINI Stefano 
PRESTOPINO Tommaso 
SANTINELLI Elia 
LATTUADA Luca 
FICARRA Lorenzo 
GRIFONI David 
SARTORI Paolo 
TOGN Martina 
BRUSCIANO Massimo 
TESTA Giuseppe Pino 
JOPPI Jeremy 
NILO Fabio 
CEROFOLINI Andrea 
BUZZICHELLI Davil 
RAJA Luca 
VIGO Gianluca 
BUSCIONI Pierfrancesco 
CASELLA Tiziano 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:09.176 
2:10.505 
2:10.800 
2:10.883 
2:10.896 
2:11.130 
2:11.411 
2:11.574 
2:11.659 
2:11.663 
2:11.803 
2:12.200 
2:12.418 
2:12.483 
2:12.495 
2:12.678 
2:12.870 
2:13.068 
2:13.318 
2:13.557 
2:13.760 
2:14.031 
2:14.077 
2:14.095 
2:14.230 
2:14.510 
2:14.595 
2:14.756 
2:14.905 
2:15.273 
2:15.300 
2:15.879 
2:16.013 
2:16.311 
2:16.586 
2:16.605 
2:16.719 
2:16.991 
2:17.095 
2:17.240 
2:17.340 
2:17.350 
2:17.408 

In 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
5 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

1.329 
1.624 
1.707 
1.720 
1.954 
2.235 
2.398 
2.483 
2.487 
2.627 
3.024 
3.242 
3.307 
3.319 
3.502 
3.694 
3.892 
4.142 
4.381 
4.584 
4.855 
4.901 
4.919 
5.054 
5.334 
5.419 
5.580 
5.729 
6.097 
6.124 
6.703 
6.837 
7.135 
7.410 
7.429 
7.543 
7.815 
7.919 
8.064 
8.164 
8.174 
8.232 

Gap 

1.329 
0.295 
0.083 
0.013 
0.234 
0.281 
0.163 
0.085 
0.004 
0.140 
0.397 
0.218 
0.065 
0.012 
0.183 
0.192 
0.198 
0.250 
0.239 
0.203 
0.271 
0.046 
0.018 
0.135 
0.280 
0.085 
0.161 
0.149 
0.368 
0.027 
0.579 
0.134 
0.298 
0.275 
0.019 
0.114 
0.272 
0.104 
0.145 
0.100 
0.010 
0.058 

Laps 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
2 
4 
4 
4 

Club 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 

No. 
175 

61 
232 
139 
199 
173 
125 

99 
135 
222 
772 

Name 
RAPETTI Matteo 
BERARDI Cesare 
BERENGUERA Jordi 
HAJEK Michael 
DE SIMONE Lorenzo 
CAGGIANO Michele 
ZABATTA Claudio 
FINELLI Carmine 
SOLLANO Ruslan 
BASSINO Gianluca 
CIRSONE Francesco 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:17.766 
2:17.842 
2:18.600 
2:18.647 
2:19.150 
2:19.329 
2:19.711 
2:20.504 
2:21.843 
2:22.273 
2:42.423 

In 
3 
4 
5 
5 
2 
2 
2 
4 
3 
3 
2 

Diff 
8.590 
8.666 
9.424 
9.471 
9.974 

10.153 
10.535 
11.328 
12.667 
13.097 
33.247 

Gap 
0.358 
0.076 
0.758 
0.047 
0.503 
0.179 
0.382 
0.793 
1.339 
0.430 

20.150 

Laps 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
3 
2 

Club 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
AVANZATI 
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